AMA

ENER®Y

SUPFROROSS

—— GHAMPIONSHIP —

Mfr Mfr Name Pts

1 @ Yamaha

2 s (TM
3 & Honda

4 B Kawasaki

5 & GasGas

6 Elj Husqvarna
7 s Suzuki

8 W Triumph
9 g Beta
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203
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119
14
105
46
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38
23
30
36

25

99

952

19

# Rider Name

Haiden Deegan
Julien Beaumer
Jo Shimoda

Garrett
Marchbanks

Ryder
Difrancesco

Brock Bennett
Ludovic MacLer
Jordon Smith

B 450

Pos Pts

17 2
24
25 %
13 2

18 51

0 27
0 %
20

49

—

Hunter Lawrence

wo

[=a}

Malcolm Stewart

Pts

SX 2025 Manufacturers

1/11/2025 - 5/10/2025
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# Rider Name

Haiden Deegan
Julien Beaumer
Jo Shimoda

Garrett
Marchbanks

Ryder
Difrancesco

Brock Bennett
Ludovic MacLer
Jordon Smith
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2

B 450

Pos Pts

20 3
54
15 1
14 70

17 51

0 27
0 %
2
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Malcolm Stewart

Pos

N o
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16

Pts
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# Rider Name
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23
30
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SX 2025 Manufacturers

1/11/2025 - 5/10/2025
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01/25
B %0

# Rider Name
32 Justin Cooper
4 Chase Sexton
1 Jett Lawrence

21 Jason Anderson
51 Justin Barcia

27 Malcolm Stewart

94 KenRoczen

57 BennyBloss

2/15/2025 6:03:56 PM

Pos

o

w  —

M~ WO

Pts
16
18
25
20

12

13
22

10

02/01

B 0

# Rider Name

38
23
302
36

800

99
952

Haiden Deegan
Julien Beaumer
Parker Ross

Garrett
Marchbanks

Preston
Masciangelo

Brock Bennett
Ludovic MacLer

Jordon Smith

Pos

oy © B~ N

26

iy
31

Pts
22
18

16

o o

25

02/01

B 0

# Rider Name
2 Cooper Webb
4 Chase Sexton
96  Hunter Lawrence
21 Jason Anderson
51 Justin Barcia
27 Malcolm Stewart
94 KenRoczen
49  Mitchell

Oldenburg

Pos

~ U —

Pts
2
25
17
15

10

12
20

02/08
B 0

# Rider Name
31 Max Anstie

1 Tom Vialle

10 Chance Hymas

50  Cameron
Mcadoo

74 Lorenzo Locurcio

24 RJ.Hampshire
281 Cory Carsten
83 Austin Forkner

Pos

N

Pts
25
17
16
20

(=T

02/08

B 5

# Rider Name
2 Cooper Webb
4 Chase Sexton
17 Joey Savatgy
21 Jason Anderson
51 Justin Barcia
27 Malcolm Stewart
45 (ol Nichols
49 Mitchell

Oldenburg

Pos

w o~ Ul N

[=a}

1

N

Pts
2
17
15
20

16

25
10

11

02/15

B x0

# Rider Name
31 Max Anstie
1 Tom Vialle
10 Chance Hymas
47 LevikKitchen
74 Lorenzo Locurcio
24 RJ.Hampshire
83 Austin Forkner

Pos

1

[=x}

w

Pts
2
18
16
25

20

15
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02/15
M 450
# Rider Name  Pos Pts
2 Cooper Webb 25
4 Chase Sexton 3.2
14 DylanFerrandis 8 14
6 16

—

21 Jason Anderson

51 Justin Barcia 7 15
27 Malcolm Stewart 4 18
94 KenRoczen 2 2
49  Mitchell 14 8

Oldenburg
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